Date

04/15/
14

04/16/
14

04/21/
14

04/25/
14

04/30/
14
05/01/
14
05/08/

14

05/13/
14

05/22/
14
05/27/
14
05/28/
14
06/05/
14

06/10/
14

Time

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

C

Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

#56 - Paul Hutchinson -
Dever Distributing

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#60 - Troy Fears -
Larrison's Tax Service

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#54 - Jeremiah Lemmons
- First Financial Bank
#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#59 - Bill Douglas -
Wetnight RV's

#58 - Zack Fisher -
Advantage Plus of IN FCU
#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#50 - Amanda Woelfle -
Riddel National Bank

#52 - Laken Richardson -
Ampacet

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

1

Home Team

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#50 - Amanda Woelfle -
Riddel National Bank
#52 - Laken Richardson -
Ampacet
#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#61 - Michael Stepp -
American Post 104

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#55 - William Way - Terre
Haute Savings Bank

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#51 - Don Barnett - Cahill's

Rentals

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#57 - Brian Hopton -
Dentistry Just for Kids

#53 - John Young -
Automated Interface
Solutions

Games for #57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids, Tee Ball

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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