

## Games for #57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids, Tee Ball Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
04/15/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#56 - Paul Hutchinson - Dever Distributing	1	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	Tie
04/16/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	#50 - Amanda Woelfle - Riddel National Bank	1	Tie
04/21/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	#52 - Laken Richardson - Ampacet	1	Tie
04/25/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#60 - Troy Fears - Larrison's Tax Service	1	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	Tie
04/30/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	#61 - Michael Stepp - American Post 104	1	Tie
05/01/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#54 - Jeremiah Lemmons - First Financial Bank	1	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	Tie
05/08/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	#55 - William Way - Terre Haute Savings Bank	1	Tie
05/13/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#59 - Bill Douglas - Wetnight RV's	1	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	Tie
05/22/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#58 - Zack Fisher - Advantage Plus of IN FCU	1	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	Tie
05/27/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	#51 - Don Barnett - Cahill's Rentals	1	Tie
05/28/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#50 - Amanda Woelfle - Riddel National Bank	1	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	1	Tie
06/05/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	#52 - Laken Richardson - Ampacet	0	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	0	Tie
06/10/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	#57 - Brian Hopton - Dentistry Just for Kids	0	#53 - John Young - Automated Interface Solutions	0	Tie